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Date 6.03.2023 Rev. Revision Detail Rev.Dt. | Rev.by Part No

Designed by | Zeynep SAHIN

Checked by |Fatih BOLACA

SC/PC-FC/PC 50/125
OM3 MM DX L:Xm Patch Cord

Drawing Nr. Scale [Sheet No

FO-05232PPDX20X | NONE 11
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